
Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18,5ºC 77%12:00

End 18,5ºC 77%12:23

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 59 Janis Actins Individual 100 24:00:16 10:04 [1] 213 Km 06:46

2 51 Joaquim Almeida Os Trinca Espinhas 94 24:00:20 09:43 [5] 200,22 Km 07:12

3 23 Francisco Gaio Caracol Trail Team 87 24:00:39 11:20 [5] 185,31 Km 07:46

4 2 Joaquim Manuel Martins Freitas Satecnosol Outdoor 82 24:10:24 10:10 [13] 174,66 Km 08:18

5 16 Rui Tinoco Closing Speeds 80 24:09:27 12:05 [1] 170,4 Km 08:30

6 56 Sérgio Amaro Ferreira de Castro 
Bastos A.M.J. Galos 79 24:14:10 12:55 [4] 168,27 Km 08:39

7 35 Francisco Bossa Caracol Trail Team 76 24:00:40 12:01 [14] 161,88 Km 08:54

8 8 Elena Iabanji Individual 75 24:01:19 12:39 [1] 159,75 Km 09:01

9 34 Emídio Marques FREZITE 74 24:05:06 11:41 [1] 157,62 Km 09:10

10 33 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 74 24:19:13 09:58 [5] 157,62 Km 09:15

11 15 Carlos Fernandes Individual 72 24:05:41 11:38 [1] 153,36 Km 09:26

12 5 Telmo José Santos Lages Individual 71 24:07:47 10:26 [1] 151,23 Km 09:34

13 25 Angelo Manuel de Almeida Pinho Individual 70 24:02:05 11:38 [10] 149,1 Km 09:40

14 27 Porfirio pereira Individual 69 24:01:47 11:39 [1] 146,97 Km 09:49

15 60 Raquel Ferreira de Vasconcelos NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 68 24:19:12 11:01 [2] 144,84 Km 10:04

16 3 Carlos Rocha Núcleo do Sporting Clube de 
Portugal de Beja 67 23:51:12 12:29 [15] 142,71 Km 10:02

17 14 ÁLVARO PINTO REAL ACADEMIA 67 24:06:42 11:57 [12] 142,71 Km 10:08

18 112 Pedro Amorim Porto Runners 66 24:06:42 12:39 [6] 140,58 Km 10:17

19 12 Clotilde Almeida Batista da Costa de 
Sousa Santos Individual 66 24:06:55 12:45 [38] 140,58 Km 10:18

20 74 Daniel Asensio Os Kágados 66 24:23:24 11:36 [53] 140,58 Km 10:25

21 20 Conceição Ferreira Press Team - Ginásio Fit4fun 65 23:56:11 11:55 [1] 138,45 Km 10:22

22 24 Ricardo Bastos Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 65 24:13:06 14:15 [2] 138,45 Km 10:30

23 13 António Lopes Sport Clube Desportos Glória do 
Ribatejo 64 24:15:26 12:15 [5] 136,32 Km 10:41

24 49 Nídia Valadares Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 63 24:07:22 12:49 [9] 134,19 Km 10:47

25 9 Rui Alves GYDARUN 62 23:35:05 13:40 [14] 132,06 Km 10:43

26 42 Jorge Manuel da Silva Candeias Santos Olímpico Clube de Lagos 62 24:00:31 08:53 [5] 132,06 Km 10:54

27 68 Albano Braga CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 62 24:11:12 12:40 [5] 132,06 Km 10:59

28 37 Nuno Santiago Individual 61 23:52:03 12:34 [5] 129,93 Km 11:01

29 26 Ana Cláudia de Almeida Sá Vale 
Pissarra Press Team - Ginásio Fit4fun 60 23:49:40 11:57 [1] 127,8 Km 11:11

30 45 Ezequiel Oliveira Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 60 24:07:21 12:53 [21] 127,8 Km 11:20

31 53 José Neto Zimbra Fox Runners 58 23:58:57 13:44 [10] 123,54 Km 11:39

32 4 Agata Obidowicz Individual 58 24:03:09 11:51 [5] 123,54 Km 11:41

33 31 Ana Luisa Correia da Silva Xavier Individual 57 24:04:35 13:06 [3] 121,41 Km 11:54

34 47 Dina Maria Mota Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 57 24:07:21 13:41 [6] 121,41 Km 11:55

35 67 Esmeralda Fiúza Individual 57 24:11:47 11:48 [1] 121,41 Km 11:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 10-Set-2017 12:25

24H SOLO

24h Portugal 2017
Vale de Cambra, PT

09-Setembro-2017

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



36 21 João Pedro Vicente Tereso Tartarugas do Asfalto 57 24:20:40 11:32 [1] 121,41 Km 12:02

37 66 Augusto Pinto Oliveira Individual 54 24:00:36 10:46 [4] 115,02 Km 12:31

38 7 Jorge Manuel Rodrigues Gonçalves TUGAS NA ESTRADA 53 24:00:34 11:59 [1] 112,89 Km 12:46

39 17 João Oliveira CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 50 24:08:03 11:54 [5] 106,5 Km 13:36

40 69 Fernando Leite TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 50 24:12:10 13:23 [1] 106,5 Km 13:38

41 54 CALDAS josé NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 50 24:19:13 12:38 [1] 106,5 Km 13:42

42 32 Artur Rodrigues Silva Santos e SIlva LDA 50 24:23:24 13:27 [48] 106,5 Km 13:44

43 55 Luís Almeida Individual 48 23:49:40 11:54 [1] 102,24 Km 13:59

44 43 Rogério Paulo Mota Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 48 23:51:53 13:19 [18] 102,24 Km 14:00

45 22 Jorge Esteves RUN 4 FUN 48 23:58:19 12:27 [3] 102,24 Km 14:04

46 52 Jose Antonio de Pinho Fernandes Individual 48 24:03:03 13:28 [17] 102,24 Km 14:07

47 57 João Alexandre JIC Racing Team 47 13:01:22 11:34 [1] 100,11 Km 07:48

48 44 Rui Pinho Troca Bouças 47 15:50:31 12:39 [6] 100,11 Km 09:30

49 38 José Faria NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 47 22:57:51 11:01 [2] 100,11 Km 13:46

50 28 Lara Silva Individual 43 23:58:18 14:28 [3] 91,59 Km 15:42

51 30 José Barroco Individual 42 23:50:21 12:39 [1] 89,46 Km 15:59

52 36 Helder  Tomé O Mundo da Corrida 41 23:55:42 13:35 [8] 87,33 Km 16:26

53 46 Luís Miguel Santos Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 41 24:07:22 13:03 [2] 87,33 Km 16:34

54 48 Mafalda Sofia Nunes Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 40 24:07:22 14:15 [2] 85,2 Km 16:59

55 50 Jorge Pereira Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 40 24:07:25 14:17 [17] 85,2 Km 16:59

56 18 Pedro Fraga Individual 39 22:41:07 14:41 [1] 83,07 Km 16:23

57 19 Tiago Nuno Vilaverde Pinto Gomes Individual 39 22:41:08 14:40 [1] 83,07 Km 16:23

58 96 DULIA REIS TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 38 24:12:12 15:07 [2] 80,94 Km 17:57

59 6 António Pinheiro Dr. Merino / 4moove 31 24:01:36 13:01 [1] 66,03 Km 21:50

60 58 Isabel Lopes LION RUNNERS – G.D. Leões da 
Guarda 26 23:48:07 14:04 [1] 55,38 Km 25:47

61 1 Aníbal Godinho Caracol Trail Team 21 24:00:46 11:39 [7] 44,73 Km 32:13

62 63 Mariana Machado Ballester Trail-Running.pt 20 04:16:37 11:32 [2] 42,6 Km 06:01

63 71 Alcides Freire O JOGO 20 10:33:19 14:20 [1] 42,6 Km 14:52

64 65 José Faria Trail-Running.pt 17 04:05:21 09:10 [2] 36,21 Km 06:47

65 39 Paulo Patronilho GYDARUN 16 07:30:27 13:15 [6] 34,08 Km 13:13

66 61 Hugo Agua Individual 16 14:27:50 08:55 [1] 34,08 Km 25:28

67 40 Maria João Correia GYDARUN 15 07:30:27 14:54 [1] 31,95 Km 14:06

68 62 Miguel Marote Henriques Trail-Running.pt 11 05:48:09 14:34 [1] 23,43 Km 14:52

69 75 Luis Pires Cães d'Avenida 8 07:18:55 13:54 [6] 17,04 Km 25:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 10-Set-2017 12:25
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 60 Raquel Ferreira de Vasconcelos NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 68 24:19:12 11:01 [2] 144,84 Km 10:04

2 4 Agata Obidowicz Individual 58 24:03:09 11:51 [5] 123,54 Km 11:41

3 31 Ana Luisa Correia da Silva Xavier Individual 57 24:04:35 13:06 [3] 121,41 Km 11:54

4 28 Lara Silva Individual 43 23:58:18 14:28 [3] 91,59 Km 15:42

5 63 Mariana Machado Ballester Trail-Running.pt 20 04:16:37 11:32 [2] 42,6 Km 06:01

Senior Masculino
1 34 Emídio Marques FREZITE 74 24:05:06 11:41 [1] 157,62 Km 09:10

2 5 Telmo José Santos Lages Individual 71 24:07:47 10:26 [1] 151,23 Km 09:34

3 45 Ezequiel Oliveira Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 60 24:07:21 12:53 [21] 127,8 Km 11:20

4 53 José Neto Zimbra Fox Runners 58 23:58:57 13:44 [10] 123,54 Km 11:39

5 21 João Pedro Vicente Tereso Tartarugas do Asfalto 57 24:20:40 11:32 [1] 121,41 Km 12:02

6 17 João Oliveira CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 50 24:08:03 11:54 [5] 106,5 Km 13:36

7 69 Fernando Leite TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 50 24:12:10 13:23 [1] 106,5 Km 13:38

8 57 João Alexandre JIC Racing Team 47 13:01:22 11:34 [1] 100,11 Km 07:48

9 19 Tiago Nuno Vilaverde Pinto Gomes Individual 39 22:41:08 14:40 [1] 83,07 Km 16:23

10 6 António Pinheiro Dr. Merino / 4moove 31 24:01:36 13:01 [1] 66,03 Km 21:50

11 65 José Faria Trail-Running.pt 17 04:05:21 09:10 [2] 36,21 Km 06:47

12 61 Hugo Agua Individual 16 14:27:50 08:55 [1] 34,08 Km 25:28

Veterana F40

1 12 Clotilde Almeida Batista da Costa de 
Sousa Santos Individual 66 24:06:55 12:45 [38] 140,58 Km 10:18

2 49 Nídia Valadares Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 63 24:07:22 12:49 [9] 134,19 Km 10:47

3 26 Ana Cláudia de Almeida Sá Vale 
Pissarra Press Team - Ginásio Fit4fun 60 23:49:40 11:57 [1] 127,8 Km 11:11

4 47 Dina Maria Mota Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 57 24:07:21 13:41 [6] 121,41 Km 11:55

5 48 Mafalda Sofia Nunes Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 40 24:07:22 14:15 [2] 85,2 Km 16:59

6 96 DULIA REIS TNT - Trilhos Natura Team 38 24:12:12 15:07 [2] 80,94 Km 17:57

7 40 Maria João Correia GYDARUN 15 07:30:27 14:54 [1] 31,95 Km 14:06

Veterana F50
1 8 Elena Iabanji Individual 75 24:01:19 12:39 [1] 159,75 Km 09:01

2 20 Conceição Ferreira Press Team - Ginásio Fit4fun 65 23:56:11 11:55 [1] 138,45 Km 10:22

3 67 Esmeralda Fiúza Individual 57 24:11:47 11:48 [1] 121,41 Km 11:57

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18,5ºC 77%12:00

End 18,9ºC 60%12:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generated 10-Set-2017 12:26
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4 58 Isabel Lopes LION RUNNERS – G.D. Leões da 
Guarda 26 23:48:07 14:04 [1] 55,38 Km 25:47

Veterano M40
1 59 Janis Actins Individual 100 24:00:16 10:04 [1] 213 Km 06:46

2 51 Joaquim Almeida Os Trinca Espinhas 94 24:00:20 09:43 [5] 200,22 Km 07:12

3 2 Joaquim Manuel Martins Freitas Satecnosol Outdoor 82 24:10:24 10:10 [13] 174,66 Km 08:18

4 16 Rui Tinoco Closing Speeds 80 24:09:27 12:05 [1] 170,4 Km 08:30

5 56 Sérgio Amaro Ferreira de Castro Bastos A.M.J. Galos 79 24:14:10 12:55 [4] 168,27 Km 08:39

6 35 Francisco Bossa Caracol Trail Team 76 24:00:40 12:01 [14] 161,88 Km 08:54

7 33 Paulo Gomes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 74 24:19:13 09:58 [5] 157,62 Km 09:15

8 15 Carlos Fernandes Individual 72 24:05:41 11:38 [1] 153,36 Km 09:26

9 25 Angelo Manuel de Almeida Pinho Individual 70 24:02:05 11:38 [10] 149,1 Km 09:40

10 27 Porfirio pereira Individual 69 24:01:47 11:39 [1] 146,97 Km 09:49

11 74 Daniel Asensio Os Kágados 66 24:23:24 11:36 [53] 140,58 Km 10:25

12 13 António Lopes Sport Clube Desportos Glória do 
Ribatejo 64 24:15:26 12:15 [5] 136,32 Km 10:41

13 9 Rui Alves GYDARUN 62 23:35:05 13:40 [14] 132,06 Km 10:43

14 37 Nuno Santiago Individual 61 23:52:03 12:34 [5] 129,93 Km 11:01

15 66 Augusto Pinto Oliveira Individual 54 24:00:36 10:46 [4] 115,02 Km 12:31

16 32 Artur Rodrigues Silva Santos e SIlva LDA 50 24:23:24 13:27 [48] 106,5 Km 13:44

17 55 Luís Almeida Individual 48 23:49:40 11:54 [1] 102,24 Km 13:59

18 43 Rogério Paulo Mota Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 48 23:51:53 13:19 [18] 102,24 Km 14:00

19 44 Rui Pinho Troca Bouças 47 15:50:31 12:39 [6] 100,11 Km 09:30

20 38 José Faria NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 47 22:57:51 11:01 [2] 100,11 Km 13:46

21 36 Helder  Tomé O Mundo da Corrida 41 23:55:42 13:35 [8] 87,33 Km 16:26

22 18 Pedro Fraga Individual 39 22:41:07 14:41 [1] 83,07 Km 16:23

23 71 Alcides Freire O JOGO 20 10:33:19 14:20 [1] 42,6 Km 14:52

24 39 Paulo Patronilho GYDARUN 16 07:30:27 13:15 [6] 34,08 Km 13:13

25 62 Miguel Marote Henriques Trail-Running.pt 11 05:48:09 14:34 [1] 23,43 Km 14:52

Veterano M50
1 23 Francisco Gaio Caracol Trail Team 87 24:00:39 11:20 [5] 185,31 Km 07:46

2 3 Carlos Rocha Núcleo do Sporting Clube de 
Portugal de Beja 67 23:51:12 12:29 [15] 142,71 Km 10:02

3 24 Ricardo Bastos Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 65 24:13:06 14:15 [2] 138,45 Km 10:30

4 42 Jorge Manuel da Silva Candeias Santos Olímpico Clube de Lagos 62 24:00:31 08:53 [5] 132,06 Km 10:54

5 54 CALDAS josé NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 50 24:19:13 12:38 [1] 106,5 Km 13:42

6 22 Jorge Esteves RUN 4 FUN 48 23:58:19 12:27 [3] 102,24 Km 14:04

7 52 Jose Antonio de Pinho Fernandes Individual 48 24:03:03 13:28 [17] 102,24 Km 14:07

8 30 José Barroco Individual 42 23:50:21 12:39 [1] 89,46 Km 15:59

9 46 Luís Miguel Santos Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 41 24:07:22 13:03 [2] 87,33 Km 16:34

10 1 Aníbal Godinho Caracol Trail Team 21 24:00:46 11:39 [7] 44,73 Km 32:13

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generated 10-Set-2017 12:26
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Veterano M60
1 14 ÁLVARO PINTO REAL ACADEMIA 67 24:06:42 11:57 [12] 142,71 Km 10:08

2 112 Pedro Amorim Porto Runners 66 24:06:42 12:39 [6] 140,58 Km 10:17

3 68 Albano Braga CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 62 24:11:12 12:40 [5] 132,06 Km 10:59

4 7 Jorge Manuel Rodrigues Gonçalves TUGAS NA ESTRADA 53 24:00:34 11:59 [1] 112,89 Km 12:46

5 50 Jorge Pereira Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 40 24:07:25 14:17 [17] 85,2 Km 16:59

6 75 Luis Pires Cães d'Avenida 8 07:18:55 13:54 [6] 17,04 Km 25:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generated 10-Set-2017 12:26
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

18,5ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

MIX

1 Caracol Trail Team 3 155 24:00:40 330,15 Km

228 Tiago Godinho 39 07:52 83,07 Km

226 Pedro Crispim 40 09:05 85,2 Km

227 Pedro Ribeiro 38 08:22 80,94 Km

225 Nuno Neves 38 08:57 80,94 Km

2 grupo dramatico e recreativo da retorta 148 24:06:28 315,24 Km

292 Vitor Ferreira 38 00:13 80,94 Km

290 Filipe Sousa 36 08:58 76,68 Km

291 Márcio Carvalho 37 00:37 78,81 Km

289 Eurico Moura 37 00:03 78,81 Km

3 Caracol Trail Team - Sapatada 135 24:00:43 287,55 Km

213 Carlos Mendes 38 09:29 80,94 Km

215 João Fernandes 34 08:47 72,42 Km

214 Hugo Neves 38 09:30 80,94 Km

216 Telmo Silva 25 11:23 53,25 Km

4 GRUPO DESPORTIVO 4 CAMINHOS 133 24:00:31 283,29 Km

281 Jorge Marques 35 09:23 74,55 Km

282 José Ricardo 28 09:55 59,64 Km

283 Luis Leite 38 09:38 80,94 Km

284 Rui Cunha 32 09:43 68,16 Km

5 ELA CORRE COM ELES - SYNERGIE 132 24:01:54 281,16 Km

259 ANTÓNIO MORAIS 33 09:14 70,29 Km

257 CARMEN SANTOS LIMA 30 11:17 63,9 Km

260 PEDRO MARQUES 37 08:27 78,81 Km

258 PAULA LAGE 32 09:15 68,16 Km

6 EuroBic 13 T 129 24:11:28 274,77 Km

263 Nuno Magalhães 32 09:18 68,16 Km

262 Luis Pedroso 31 09:11 66,03 Km

261 João Poças 33 08:27 70,29 Km

264 Pedro Magalhães 33 09:18 70,29 Km

7 Intercaimabike 126 24:07:36 268,38 Km

298 Filipe Tavares 34 09:41 72,42 Km

300 José Tavares 36 08:54 76,68 Km

299 Jorge Cubal 39 08:32 83,07 Km

297 Juliana Rodrigues Almeida 17 11:37 36,21 Km

8 Gangue das Maças 125 24:02:42 266,25 Km

280 Tiago Moreira 33 10:21 70,29 Km

278 Luis Fonseca 36 09:24 76,68 Km

279 Pedro Mouro 37 08:43 78,81 Km

277 Patricia Ferreira 19 11:27 40,47 Km

9 Maia Runners 124 24:01:34 264,12 Km

313 Ceu Costa 32 10:34 68,16 Km

315 Marta Marques 31 09:39 66,03 Km

316 Sofia Azevedo 32 10:33 68,16 Km

314 Fernanda Pinho 29 11:24 61,77 Km

10 FIT4FUN - AZT - GINÁSIO FIT4FUN 124 24:02:59 264,12 Km

269 ALICE LOPES 25 09:34 53,25 Km

12:00 77%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generated 10-Set-2017 12:27
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272 RICARDO RIBEIRO 36 09:17 76,68 Km

270 MONICA MONTENEGRO 27 11:46 57,51 Km

271 HUMBERTO SILVA 36 08:47 76,68 Km

11 Clube Atletismo de Lamas - Equipa 1 122 24:09:16 259,86 Km

234 Carlos Cardoso 30 10:27 63,9 Km

236 Luís Lobo 40 08:58 85,2 Km

235 Filipe Fontes 29 09:55 61,77 Km

233 Lurdes Tavares 23 12:26 48,99 Km

12 GRUPO DESPORTIVO LEOES DE VENEZA 119 24:02:08 253,47 Km

287 paulo  rodrigues 32 10:25 68,16 Km

286 Mário Costa 27 09:34 57,51 Km

288 vitor coelho 33 10:05 70,29 Km

285 flor  madureira 27 10:13 57,51 Km

13 Caracol Trail Team 1 116 24:00:41 247,08 Km

218 Joana Lopes Alves 30 10:45 63,9 Km

217 Catarina Neves 28 11:21 59,64 Km

219 Rita Henriques 22 12:15 46,86 Km

220 Tetyana Vakulyuk 36 09:51 76,68 Km

14 Caracol Trail Team 5 116 24:00:44 247,08 Km

232 Pedro Razões Silva 28 10:21 59,64 Km

229 Ana Rita Amaro 28 11:41 59,64 Km

230 André Ferreira 27 10:08 57,51 Km

231 Pedro Freitas 33 10:01 70,29 Km

15 EuroBic 37 TF 116 24:01:36 247,08 Km

265 António Franco 21 08:50 44,73 Km

266 António Oliveira 28 09:40 59,64 Km

268 Filipe Pires 35 09:49 74,55 Km

267 Emanuel Santos 32 09:21 68,16 Km

16 LION RUNNERS – G.D. Leões da Guarda 1 115 24:04:51 244,95 Km

308 Paulo Henriques 29 10:39 61,77 Km

307 Mário Soares 29 10:50 61,77 Km

305 Maria Ricardo 28 11:58 59,64 Km

306 Ernesto Martins 29 10:27 61,77 Km

17 Clube Atletismo de Lamas - Equipa 2 108 24:09:15 230,04 Km

239 Jorge Bernardino 30 10:40 63,9 Km

238 Joel Santos 24 11:17 51,12 Km

240 Marco Moreira 30 09:59 63,9 Km

237 Diana 24 12:14 51,12 Km

18 24FORFUN 106 24:03:27 225,78 Km

202 Elsa Soares 24 11:57 51,12 Km

201 Carina Pinho 26 10:44 55,38 Km

203 Carlos Magalhães 28 09:56 59,64 Km

204 Pedro Magalhães 28 11:04 59,64 Km

19 CLUBE PESSOAL EDP - PORTO 103 24:02:12 219,39 Km

256 Serafim António Moreira Ramos 33 09:31 70,29 Km

255 RUI MANUEL SOUSA FERNANDES 14 10:12 29,82 Km

254 Joaquim Fernando Santos Silva 30 10:18 63,9 Km

253 Fernando Manuel Pereira Silva 26 11:59 55,38 Km

20 Caracol Trail Team 2 101 24:00:46 215,13 Km

222 João Martinns 23 11:52 48,99 Km

221 João Farinha 25 09:51 53,25 Km

223 Joaquim Teixeira 27 09:53 57,51 Km

224 Miguel Victorino 26 11:20 55,38 Km

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generated 10-Set-2017 12:27
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21 Clube Atletismo de Lamas - Equipa 3 101 24:09:15 215,13 Km

242 Elisio Cardoso 24 12:15 51,12 Km

243 José Coelho 23 11:05 48,99 Km

244 José Moreira 23 11:40 48,99 Km

241 Americo Gomes 31 11:32 66,03 Km

22 Supermercados Seara - Os Kágados 100 24:23:24 213 Km

326 Elisio Campos 20 12:57 42,6 Km

328 Paulo Pinho 19 14:03 40,47 Km

325 Carlos Silva 25 12:38 53,25 Km

327 Manuel Pereira 36 12:09 76,68 Km

23 IRON RUNNERS - JL ALUMÍNIOS 1 99 24:20:34 210,87 Km

301 Carlos Martins 30 09:12 63,9 Km

303 José Jesus 25 10:31 53,25 Km

302 Jorge Costa 23 10:19 48,99 Km

304 Rui Fernandes 21 10:35 44,73 Km

24 GYDARUN 1 97 24:00:42 206,61 Km

295 Paulo Aparício 30 13:00 63,9 Km

294 Nuno Aparício 17 13:19 36,21 Km

293 Carla Silva 28 12:47 59,64 Km

296 Paulo Nicolau 22 12:18 46,86 Km

25 Clube Millennium BCP 96 24:10:39 204,48 Km

252 Rui Ramalho 27 08:56 57,51 Km

249 Sofia Ramalho 26 09:58 55,38 Km

251 José Rocha 21 10:51 44,73 Km

250 Jorge Lanzinha 22 11:38 46,86 Km

26 2FIT2FUN - GINÁSIO FIT4FUN 93 24:05:13 198,09 Km

208 TIAGO RODRIGUES 26 08:45 55,38 Km

205 ANA SILVA 22 13:35 46,86 Km

207 MIGUEL COSTA 22 09:32 46,86 Km

206 MARTA SACRAMENTO 23 13:20 48,99 Km

27 Mafia Runners 93 24:09:33 198,09 Km

309 Dora Rodrigues 24 12:26 51,12 Km

310 Mafalda Ferreira 22 14:37 46,86 Km

312 Mónica Pedreira 24 12:53 51,12 Km

311 Marília Azevedo 23 12:34 48,99 Km

28 PRIMAS E COMADRES - FIT4FUN 91 24:03:20 193,83 Km

319 SILVIA VILAR 23 10:50 48,99 Km

320 VERONICA SOARES 24 13:54 51,12 Km

317 ANABELA MOREIRA 23 13:01 48,99 Km

318 ANNA KONDRATYUK 21 12:42 44,73 Km

29 Steel Runners JL ALUMINIOS 2 87 24:00:58 185,31 Km

324 Helder  Costa 21 10:13 44,73 Km

323 Anselmo Almeida 14 10:58 29,82 Km

321 ISABEL FERREIRA 25 12:24 53,25 Km

322 Marisa Andreia Pires Dos Santos 27 11:15 57,51 Km

30 AS4RUNNERS - FIT4FUN 85 24:00:52 181,05 Km

210 Paula Pinho 21 14:39 44,73 Km

209 NATHALIE MOREIRA MARTINS 22 11:57 46,86 Km

212 JORGE TIAGO PINHO 21 11:32 44,73 Km

211 ANTÓNIO JORGE COSTA 21 12:57 44,73 Km

31 Clube Atletismo de Lamas - Equipa 4 78 24:05:58 166,14 Km

245 Bruno Pinho 16 12:41 34,08 Km

247 Pedro Morais 15 15:08 31,95 Km

248 Serafim Sousa 22 13:00 46,86 Km

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generated 10-Set-2017 12:27
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246 Nuno Pereira 25 11:44 53,25 Km

32 FIT4FUN100%JOVEM - Ginásio Fit4Fun 76 24:04:05 161,88 Km

274 CATARINA ALMEIDA 15 15:56 31,95 Km

275 ANDRÉ FERREIRA 30 10:48 63,9 Km

273 ANA RITA AGUIAR 14 11:37 29,82 Km

276 FILIPE GUERRA 17 12:02 36,21 Km

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generated 10-Set-2017 12:27
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Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,1ºC 87%12:00

End 15ºC 100%23:19

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 521 Michal Lesniak Individual 20 03:07:36 08:22 [3] 42,6 Km 04:24

2 517 ADELINO SILVA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 19 03:00:45 08:15 [2] 40,47 Km 04:28

3 512 Fernando Sacramento CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 18 03:06:16 08:41 [18] 38,34 Km 04:51

4 511 Dinis Tavares CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 18 03:10:49 10:03 [2] 38,34 Km 04:59

5 510 João Rodrigues CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 17 03:07:26 09:55 [3] 36,21 Km 05:11

6 506 Luis Manuel Trigo Cães d'Avenida 17 03:10:00 09:50 [5] 36,21 Km 05:15

7 542 Paulo Antunes Os Kágados 17 03:11:37 09:59 [2] 36,21 Km 05:18

8 514 Nelson Silva CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 17 03:12:31 10:45 [1] 36,21 Km 05:19

9 529 Paulo Manuel Santos Almeida Silva Individual 16 03:00:36 10:44 [12] 34,08 Km 05:18

10 519 Cláudio Santa Individual 16 03:02:28 10:14 [1] 34,08 Km 05:21

11 544 José Luís Soares Correia Press Team - Ginásio Fit4fun 16 03:07:27 10:03 [2] 34,08 Km 05:30

12 540 Pedro Ecthelion Moreira NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 16 03:10:30 09:46 [1] 34,08 Km 05:35

13 535 Teresa Oliveira NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 16 03:15:13 10:42 [1] 34,08 Km 05:44

14 545 Isabel Cristina Brandão Soares Sportarc.running 16 03:15:13 11:01 [2] 34,08 Km 05:44

15 533 Carlos Alberto Ferreira Individual 15 02:49:49 10:07 [9] 31,95 Km 05:19

16 528 Paulo Daniel Felizardo Correia Duarte Individual 15 03:01:19 10:59 [3] 31,95 Km 05:41

17 539 Paula Lopes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 15 03:07:11 11:11 [1] 31,95 Km 05:52

18 543 Mário Meneses Porto Runners 15 03:07:42 11:18 [4] 31,95 Km 05:52

19 534 celso torres JLaluminios - athlete power 15 03:09:47 09:07 [1] 31,95 Km 05:56

20 523 PÉZINHOS Individual 15 03:11:42 10:37 [3] 31,95 Km 06:00

21 501 Fernando Santos AFIS/OVAR 14 03:00:02 11:23 [5] 29,82 Km 06:02

22 538 Ana Barroso NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 14 03:04:54 11:56 [2] 29,82 Km 06:12

23 507 Maria Helena Silva CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 14 03:08:16 12:39 [7] 29,82 Km 06:19

24 531 Carlos Ferreira Individual 13 03:02:00 11:38 [1] 27,69 Km 06:34

25 518 Ana Tavares Individual 13 03:02:25 12:27 [1] 27,69 Km 06:35

26 551 Alberto César Walkfast 13 03:06:07 12:10 [3] 27,69 Km 06:43

27 554 Adriana Rodrigues Individual 13 03:07:59 13:47 [2] 27,69 Km 06:47

28 547 Fernanda Alves Tartarugas do Asfalto 13 03:08:28 13:35 [3] 27,69 Km 06:48

29 508 Miguel Alves CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 13 03:19:52 09:21 [10] 27,69 Km 07:13

30 505 Sara Santos Silva Cães d'Avenida 12 02:49:09 12:36 [1] 25,56 Km 06:37

31 527 Luisa Amorim Individual 12 03:02:32 13:04 [1] 25,56 Km 07:09

32 552 Cristina Tavares Individual 12 03:05:16 12:48 [1] 25,56 Km 07:15

33 524 Carla Almeida Individual 12 03:10:49 13:59 [1] 25,56 Km 07:28

34 541 Ricardo Jorge de Almeida Oliveira NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 12 03:16:23 11:38 [1] 25,56 Km 07:41

35 546 Elsa Marta Silva Tartarugas do Asfalto 11 02:19:58 11:51 [1] 23,43 Km 05:58

36 515 Ana Bastos FIT4FUN 11 03:00:46 13:13 [1] 23,43 Km 07:43

37 516 SUSANA MARIA DE SOUSA BASTOS FIT4FUN 11 03:00:46 13:13 [1] 23,43 Km 07:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 10-Set-2017 12:26
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38 522 Nuno Neves 100META 11 03:00:49 12:16 [3] 23,43 Km 07:43

39 504 MAYER RAPOSO Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 11 03:06:28 13:37 [1] 23,43 Km 07:58

40 553 Rui Pedro Ferreira Valente Individual 11 03:19:52 14:29 [1] 23,43 Km 08:32

41 509 Teresa Gomes CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 11 03:19:52 14:28 [1] 23,43 Km 08:32

42 536 João Marques NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 10 02:26:39 11:18 [1] 21,3 Km 06:53

43 513 Victor Oliveira CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 10 03:00:07 15:01 [1] 21,3 Km 08:27

44 530 RUI FERREIRA Individual 10 03:00:51 14:00 [1] 21,3 Km 08:29

45 525 Helena Márcia Bastos Individual 10 03:00:51 14:01 [1] 21,3 Km 08:29

46 502 Marlene Conral Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 10 03:01:07 16:26 [4] 21,3 Km 08:30

47 526 Elsa Maria Correia Mota Individual 9 02:19:33 12:15 [1] 19,17 Km 07:17

48 537 João Pinto NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 8 01:39:51 11:15 [1] 17,04 Km 05:52

49 550 Alberto Barros Walkfast 7 03:00:35 13:30 [1] 14,91 Km 12:07

50 532 João Magalhães Individual 5 59:12 11:22 [5] 10,65 Km 05:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 10-Set-2017 12:26
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 535 Teresa Oliveira NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 16 03:15:13 10:42 [1] 34,08 Km 05:44

2 507 Maria Helena Silva CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 14 03:08:16 12:39 [7] 29,82 Km 06:19

3 518 Ana Tavares Individual 13 03:02:25 12:27 [1] 27,69 Km 06:35

4 554 Adriana Rodrigues Individual 13 03:07:59 13:47 [2] 27,69 Km 06:47

Senior Masculino
1 521 Michal Lesniak Individual 20 03:07:36 08:22 [3] 42,6 Km 04:24

2 542 Paulo Antunes Os Kágados 17 03:11:37 09:59 [2] 36,21 Km 05:18

3 519 Cláudio Santa Individual 16 03:02:28 10:14 [1] 34,08 Km 05:21

4 523 PÉZINHOS Individual 15 03:11:42 10:37 [3] 31,95 Km 06:00

5 508 Miguel Alves CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 13 03:19:52 09:21 [10] 27,69 Km 07:13

6 522 Nuno Neves 100META 11 03:00:49 12:16 [3] 23,43 Km 07:43

7 536 João Marques NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 10 02:26:39 11:18 [1] 21,3 Km 06:53

8 537 João Pinto NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 8 01:39:51 11:15 [1] 17,04 Km 05:52

Veterana F40
1 545 Isabel Cristina Brandão Soares Sportarc.running 16 03:15:13 11:01 [2] 34,08 Km 05:44

2 539 Paula Lopes NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 15 03:07:11 11:11 [1] 31,95 Km 05:52

3 538 Ana Barroso NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 14 03:04:54 11:56 [2] 29,82 Km 06:12

4 547 Fernanda Alves Tartarugas do Asfalto 13 03:08:28 13:35 [3] 27,69 Km 06:48

5 505 Sara Santos Silva Cães d'Avenida 12 02:49:09 12:36 [1] 25,56 Km 06:37

6 552 Cristina Tavares Individual 12 03:05:16 12:48 [1] 25,56 Km 07:15

7 524 Carla Almeida Individual 12 03:10:49 13:59 [1] 25,56 Km 07:28

8 546 Elsa Marta Silva Tartarugas do Asfalto 11 02:19:58 11:51 [1] 23,43 Km 05:58

9 515 Ana Bastos FIT4FUN 11 03:00:46 13:13 [1] 23,43 Km 07:43

10 516 SUSANA MARIA DE SOUSA BASTOS FIT4FUN 11 03:00:46 13:13 [1] 23,43 Km 07:43

11 509 Teresa Gomes CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 11 03:19:52 14:28 [1] 23,43 Km 08:32

12 525 Helena Márcia Bastos Individual 10 03:00:51 14:01 [1] 21,3 Km 08:29

Veterana F50
1 527 Luisa Amorim Individual 12 03:02:32 13:04 [1] 25,56 Km 07:09

2 526 Elsa Maria Correia Mota Individual 9 02:19:33 12:15 [1] 19,17 Km 07:17

Veterana F60

1 502 Marlene Conral Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 10 03:01:07 16:26 [4] 21,3 Km 08:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18,5ºC 77%12:00

End 15ºC 87%23:19

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 10-Set-2017 12:27
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Veterano M40

1 517 ADELINO SILVA grupo dramatico e recreativo da 
retorta 19 03:00:45 08:15 [2] 40,47 Km 04:28

2 510 João Rodrigues CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 17 03:07:26 09:55 [3] 36,21 Km 05:11

3 529 Paulo Manuel Santos Almeida Silva Individual 16 03:00:36 10:44 [12] 34,08 Km 05:18

4 544 José Luís Soares Correia Press Team - Ginásio Fit4fun 16 03:07:27 10:03 [2] 34,08 Km 05:30

5 540 Pedro Ecthelion Moreira NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 16 03:10:30 09:46 [1] 34,08 Km 05:35

6 528 Paulo Daniel Felizardo Correia Duarte Individual 15 03:01:19 10:59 [3] 31,95 Km 05:41

7 551 Alberto César Walkfast 13 03:06:07 12:10 [3] 27,69 Km 06:43

8 541 Ricardo Jorge de Almeida Oliveira NO TOMORROW RUNNING TEAM 12 03:16:23 11:38 [1] 25,56 Km 07:41

9 553 Rui Pedro Ferreira Valente Individual 11 03:19:52 14:29 [1] 23,43 Km 08:32

10 530 RUI FERREIRA Individual 10 03:00:51 14:00 [1] 21,3 Km 08:29

11 550 Alberto Barros Walkfast 7 03:00:35 13:30 [1] 14,91 Km 12:07

Veterano M50

1 512 Fernando Sacramento CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 18 03:06:16 08:41 [18] 38,34 Km 04:51

2 511 Dinis Tavares CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 18 03:10:49 10:03 [2] 38,34 Km 04:59

3 506 Luis Manuel Trigo Cães d'Avenida 17 03:10:00 09:50 [5] 36,21 Km 05:15

4 543 Mário Meneses Porto Runners 15 03:07:42 11:18 [4] 31,95 Km 05:52

5 534 celso torres JLaluminios - athlete power 15 03:09:47 09:07 [1] 31,95 Km 05:56

6 531 Carlos Ferreira Individual 13 03:02:00 11:38 [1] 27,69 Km 06:34

7 513 Victor Oliveira CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 10 03:00:07 15:01 [1] 21,3 Km 08:27

8 532 João Magalhães Individual 5 59:12 11:22 [5] 10,65 Km 05:34

Veterano M60

1 514 Nelson Silva CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA 
VALE DE CAMBRA 17 03:12:31 10:45 [1] 36,21 Km 05:19

2 533 Carlos Alberto Ferreira Individual 15 02:49:49 10:07 [9] 31,95 Km 05:19

3 501 Fernando Santos AFIS/OVAR 14 03:00:02 11:23 [5] 29,82 Km 06:02

4 504 MAYER RAPOSO Associação de atletismo Lebres do 
sado 11 03:06:28 13:37 [1] 23,43 Km 07:58

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 10-Set-2017 12:27
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Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

10,6ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

MIX

1 grupo dramatico e recreativo da retorta 22 03:00:15 46,86 Km

646 Joaquim Rocha 5 00:51 10,65 Km

647 TIAGO LISBOA 7 00:17 14,91 Km

648 TIAGO PINTO 10 00:01 21,3 Km

2 TRIphásicos 1 22 03:03:56 46,86 Km

662 Fernando Oliveira 9 07:56 19,17 Km

663 João Alves 7 08:30 14,91 Km

661 Carlos Teixeira 6 08:05 12,78 Km

3 CleanKim - Os Kágados 21 03:03:12 44,73 Km

641 Pedro Paiva 6 08:47 12,78 Km

640 Ismael Matos 7 08:23 14,91 Km

642 Vasco Macieira 8 08:13 17,04 Km

4 ORALKLASS - JL ALUMINIOS 1 20 03:08:58 42,6 Km

652 Daniela Russo 6 09:27 12,78 Km

654 Francisco Figueiredo 8 08:04 17,04 Km

653 Fernando Rothes 6 10:04 12,78 Km

5 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 10 19 03:04:59 40,47 Km

608 Fernando Jorge Leite 4 10:30 8,52 Km

609 Hélder Costa 7 09:35 14,91 Km

607 Diogo Silva 8 08:57 17,04 Km

6 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 1 18 03:01:53 38,34 Km

605 Carlos Brandão 6 09:47 12,78 Km

606 Luis Ferreira 6 09:46 12,78 Km

604 Márcia Pinho 6 09:39 12,78 Km

7 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 7 18 03:05:40 38,34 Km

632 José Roque 6 09:14 12,78 Km

631 José Barbosa 6 10:39 12,78 Km

633 Miguel Barbosa 6 10:01 12,78 Km

8 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 11 18 03:06:46 38,34 Km

611 António Oliveira 5 09:56 10,65 Km

612 Joaquim Oliveira 9 10:10 19,17 Km

610 Maria Filomena Santos 4 10:33 8,52 Km

9 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 2 18 03:08:00 38,34 Km

618 Susana Brandão 6 09:44 12,78 Km

617 Regina Almeida 6 10:27 12,78 Km

616 Diana Gonçalves 6 10:00 12,78 Km

10 Os Muchachos 18 03:10:53 38,34 Km

656 Filipe Cunha 6 09:52 12,78 Km

655 Carolina Figueiredo 6 11:54 12,78 Km

657 Mário Florindo 6 09:26 12,78 Km

11 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 3 17 03:00:49 36,21 Km

620 António Gomes 5 09:55 10,65 Km

619 Cristina Silva 6 10:48 12,78 Km

621 Carlos Rodrigues 6 09:53 12,78 Km

12 Veigafit 3 17 03:02:36 36,21 Km

674 Sofia Guerra 5 11:16 10,65 Km

08:30 93%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 10-Set-2017 12:27
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675 André Silva 6 10:03 12,78 Km

673 Ariana Tavares 6 09:35 12,78 Km

13 Veigafit 1 17 03:05:35 36,21 Km

668 Marisa Cubal 6 12:33 12,78 Km

669 Jorge Miguel de Bastos Loureiro 5 09:42 10,65 Km

667 Maria Helena Silva 6 08:57 12,78 Km

14 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 4 17 03:06:25 36,21 Km

623 Domingos Silva 6 10:53 12,78 Km

624 Nelson Rodrigues 7 09:24 14,91 Km

622 Ana Sousa 4 12:22 8,52 Km

15 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 9 17 03:08:36 36,21 Km

638 Paula Miguel 5 11:46 10,65 Km

637 Cláudia Rocha 5 12:03 10,65 Km

639 Nelson Bastos 7 08:53 14,91 Km

16 Tugas na Estrada 1 16 02:58:20 34,08 Km

664 Ana Paula Costa 5 11:21 10,65 Km

665 Carlos Pedrosa 6 09:45 12,78 Km

666 José Manuel P. Nogueira 5 11:24 10,65 Km

17 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 12 16 03:01:25 34,08 Km

615 Domingos Gonçalves 5 11:06 10,65 Km

614 André Tavares 5 10:18 10,65 Km

613 Angela Ferreira 6 11:03 12,78 Km

18 Veigafit 2 16 03:05:28 34,08 Km

672 Leonardo Rego 5 11:17 10,65 Km

670 Rita Santos 3 11:51 6,39 Km

671 Damião Martins 8 09:38 17,04 Km

19 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 6 16 03:05:32 34,08 Km

629 Elísio Gomes 5 11:17 10,65 Km

630 Luis Pinho 6 11:08 12,78 Km

628 Alexandre Gomes 5 10:45 10,65 Km

20 RUN4FUN- FIT4FUN 16 03:11:30 34,08 Km

660 José Mário Pinho 6 09:54 12,78 Km

659 Susana Martins 5 11:43 10,65 Km

658 Isabel Sousa 5 12:31 10,65 Km

21 Clube Trail Running Vale de Cambra 15 03:03:15 31,95 Km

644 Mário Rodrigues 9 00:00 19,17 Km

643 Ana Guimarães 5 12:31 10,65 Km

645 Victor Martins 1 00:00 2,13 Km

22 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 8 15 03:08:36 31,95 Km

634 Carla Susana Silva 5 12:13 10,65 Km

636 Paulo Borges 4 10:24 8,52 Km

635 Maria Cândida Ferreira 6 12:38 12,78 Km

23 CENTRO MARCHA E CORRIDA VALE DE CAMBRA 5 15 03:11:00 31,95 Km

625 Ana Rosa Oliveira 5 12:47 10,65 Km

626 Maria José Santos 5 11:16 10,65 Km

627 José Soares 5 12:48 10,65 Km

24 As lebres e a tartaruga 14 03:04:29 29,82 Km

602 Joana Almeida 5 13:14 10,65 Km

603 Carlos João Lopes 4 10:43 8,52 Km

601 Edite Gonçalves 5 13:12 10,65 Km

25 O JOGO 11 03:00:05 23,43 Km

650 Bruno Rodrigues 6 12:32 12,78 Km

649 Alcides Freire 2 16:33 4,26 Km

651 Pedro Simão 3 14:19 6,39 Km

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 10-Set-2017 12:27
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